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Date  Time Location  Event/ Employer 
presentation 

Wednesday, February 4 4 – 6pm HB05  Standard Chartered Bank 
Ted Talk  

Thursday, February 5 4 – 5.30pm F3B09 Pre-Careers Fair Series - 
CV & Cover Letter Writing 
Workshop  

Thursday, February 5 
 

All day  Next to Learning @ The 
Core and bookstore 

Work & Travel and 
Exchange Information Day 

Thursday, February 5 
 

5 – 6pm  F1A10 Out of The Box (OOTB) - 
Work & Travel Briefing 
Session 

Tuesday, February 10  All day  SA Circle  Roadshow by SOLS 24/7 

Wednesday, February 11 
 

1100  - 1600 Next to bookstore, Block 
H, Ground Floor 

York Malaysia Roadshow  

Wednesday, February 11 2.30pm – 4.30pm F1A24 Branding yourself for a 
dream job - Employer 
Presentation by SCOMI 
group 

Wednesday, February 11 
 

4pm – 5.30pm HB05 Int'l Student Career Series 
3 - Find Your Edge & 
Employers will Find You 

Thursday, February 12 11am – 3pm  Careers Resource Room 
Block H, Level 1  

Careers Office 2015 
Chinese New Year Open 
Day 

Thursday, February 12 
 

4pm – 5.30pm F3B09 Pre-Careers Fair Series - 
Interview skills  

Friday, February 13 12pm – 7pm BDO HQ  Field Trip to BDO  
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Date  Time Location  Event/ Employer 
presentation 

Tuesday, March 3 11am – 3pm Careers Resource Room 
Block H, Level 1  
 

Pre-Careers Fair Series - 
CV & Cover Letter 
Critique Day  

Wednesday, March 4 12pm – 6pm  The Great Hall Biosciences Careers Day 

Thursday, March 5 4.30pm – 6.30pm  TBC * International clubs 
Networking Event  

Thursday, March 5 5pm – 6.30pm F1A09 Microsoft in UNMC  

Friday, March 6 12pm – 7pm The Icon, Jalan Tun Razak Field Trip to &samhoud 

Wednesday, March 11 2.30pm – 4pm HB05 Int'l Student Career Series 
4 - Working in Malaysia 

Wednesday, March 11 4.30pm – 6.30pm F1A24 Employer Presentation by 
Roland Berger 

Monday, March 16 2.30pm – 5pm Careers Resource Room 
Block H, Level 1  

Pre-Careers Fair Series - 
Mock Interview 

Monday, March 16 5pm – 6pm  EA28 Pre-Careers Fair Series - 
How to Ace the Careers 
Fair  

Wednesday & Thursday  
March 18 & 19 

10am – 4pm The Great Hall Careers Fair 2015  

Wednesday, March 25 2.30pm – 4pm F1A24 Spotlight on Business 
Across Borders - TMF 
Group 

Wednesday, March 25 
 

TBC TBC * Contact Singapore 
Recruitment Talk & on-
campus interview 

Monday, March 30 5pm – 6pm  BA05 NAA - Creating a positive 
online presence for job 
search - Final  Workshop 1 

Tuesday, March 31 5pm – 6.30pm EA28 NAA - Work Experience - 
Introductory Workshop  
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Date  Time Location  Event/ Employer 
presentation 

Wednesday, April 1 2.30pm – 4.30pm F1A24 * Employer Presentation 
by IJM Corporation 

Wednesday, April 1 
 

4pm – 5.30pm HB05 Int'l Student Career Series 
5 - Cross Cultural 
Networking 

Thursday, April 2 5pm – 6pm BA06 NAA - Creating a positive 
online presence for job 
search - Final  Workshop 2 

Friday, April 3 12pm – 7pm CIMB HQ Field Trip to CIMB 

Wednesday, April 8 2.30pm – 4pm F1A24 Career Talk by P&G 

Wednesday, April 8 
 

4.30pm – 6pm HB05 * Employer Presentation 
by Public Bank  
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* To be confirmed (TBC)   


